PRODUCT ANNOUNCEMENT: Ti401 PRO, Ti480 PRO, TiX501 and TiX580 Infrared Cameras
FOR USE BY FLUKE AND AUTHORIZED PARTNERS ONLY.        1 of 8
PRODUCT ANNOUNCEMENT
15th April 2019
Announcing a series of four 640 x 480 resolution cameras
Ti401 PRO, Ti480 PRO, TiX501 and TiX580 Infrared Cameras
A new full spectrum line of Fluke infrared cameras designed with the customer’s challenges in mind.
Fluke is redefining the resolution standard for professional infrared cameras. All the cameras in this series offer

• Standard two-year warranty
• Service will be provided at the Fluke Service Centers
 Product pricing and ordering information:
Fluke
Model
Description P/N UPC codes COO FSEA List  (BAHT)
Ti401 PRO 60
Hz
FLK-TI401-PRO 60HZ,THERMAL
IMAGER; HS1; 60 HZ
5085041 0 95969 90944 0 US 322,770
Ti401 PRO 9
Hz
FLK-TI401-PRO 9HZ,THERMAL
IMAGER; HS2; 9 HZ
5085052 0 95969 90945 7 US 322,770
TI480 PRO 60
Hz
FLK-TI480-PRO 60HZ, THERMAL
IMAGER; 640X480
4947326 0 95969 86269 1 US 461,120
TI480 PRO 9
Hz
FLK-TI480-PRO 9HZ, THERMAL
IMAGER; 640X480
4947332 0 95969 86270 7 US 461,120
TiX501 60 Hz
FLK-TIX501 60HZ, THERMAL
IMAGER; HS1; 60 HZ
5085119 0 95969 90950 1 US 544,660
TiX501 9 Hz
FLK-TIX501 9HZ, THERMAL
IMAGER; HS1; 9 HZ
5085128 0 95969 90951 8 US 544,660
TiX580 60 Hz
FLK-TIX580 60HZ, THERMAL
IMAGER; 640X480
4842073 95969 83522 0 US 693,210
TiX580 9 Hz
FLK-TIX580 9HZ, THERMAL